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Orphan’s Annual Progress Update

Orphan Personal Information

Name Seyda Adeeba Jahan
Date of Birth March 4, 2004
Gender Female

Father's Name Late Seyd Ajlal Ahmed
Mother's Name Zeenat Fatema

Contact information of Guardian/

Orphanage/ Charity: 2/18, Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka.

Health Status of Child: Healthy

Hobbies and Interests of Child:
e Handicrafts
e Playing Games
e Gossiping




Orphan Educational and Living Conditions

Class Promoted Nine
School of Child Firoza Bashar Ideal College
Admission No N/A
Date of Admission N/A

Overall Performance in Class: Good

General Living Conditions of Orphan. Living with Mother

General information of the Orphanage/School of the Child (background information, facilities etc):
Well Reputed

General comments about the Child from Caretaker / Social Worker / Teacher / Guardian:
I am her mother. | am taking care of this child.
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Roll No
Board
Group
Type
Result
GPA

Code
101
107
109
127
111
150
154
151
147
148
155

Intermediate and Secondary Education Boards
Bangladesh

JSC/IDC Result 2017

116615 Name SEYDA ADEEBA JAHAN
DHAKA Father's Name SEYD AJLAL AHMED
Mother's Name ZEENAT FATEMA
REGULAR Date of Birth 04-03-2004
PASSED Institute FEROZA BASHAR IDEAL COLLEGE
5.00

Grade Sheet

Subject Grade
BANGLA A+
ENGLISH A-
MATHEMATICS A+
SCIENCE A+
ISLAM AND MORAL EDUCATION A+
BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES A+
INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY A+
HOME SCIENCE A+
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND HEALTH A+
ARTS AND CRAFTS A+
WORK AND LIFE ORIENTED EDUCATION A+
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