Progress Report Session 2017-18



Seyda Adeeba Jahan Orphan ID# HK-OSP62-2013 Donor: Syed Enamullah



HELP AND KNOWLEDGE (H&K) BANGLADESH

Chairman Garden (5th Floor), House No. 56, 57; Road no. 10, Rafique Housing, Shekhertek, Adabor, Dhaka-1207, Phone: 01787795806

Email: info@helpandknowledge.com, www.helpandknowledge.com

Orphan's Annual Progress Update

Orphan Personal Information

Name	Seyda Adeeba Jahan
Date of Birth	March 4, 2004
Gender	Female
Father`s Name	Late Seyd Ajlal Ahmed
Mother`s Name	Zeenat Fatema
Contact information of Guardian/ Orphanage/ Charity:	2/18, Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka.

Health Status of Child: Healthy

Hobbies and Interests of Child:

- Handicrafts
- Playing Games
- Gossiping

Orphan Educational and Living Conditions

Class Promoted	Nine			
School of Child	Firoza Bashar Ideal College			
Admission No	N/A			
Date of Admission	N/A			
Overall Performance in Class: Good				
General Living Conditions of Orphan. Living with Mother				
General information of the Orphanage/School of the Child (background information, facilities etc): Well Reputed				
General comments about the Child from Caretaker / Social Worker / Teacher / Guardian: I am her mother. I am taking care of this child.				

Result Card/Marks Sheet

Education Board Bangladesh

Page 1 of 1



Ministry of Education



Intermediate and Secondary Education Boards Bangladesh

Official Website of Education Board

JSC/JDC Result 2017

Roll No	116615	Name	SEYDA ADEEBA JAHAN	
Board	DHAKA	Father's Name	SEYD AJLAL AHMED	
Group		Mother's Name	ZEENAT FATEMA	
Type	REGULAR	Date of Birth	04-03-2004	
Result	PASSED	Institute	FEROZA BASHAR IDEAL CO	

GPA **5.00**

Grade Sheet

Code	Subject	Grade
101	BANGLA	A+
107	ENGLISH	A-
109	MATHEMATICS	A+
127	SCIENCE	A+
111	ISLAM AND MORAL EDUCATION	A+
150	BANGLADESH AND GLOBAL STUDIES	A+
154	INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	A+
151	HOME SCIENCE	A+
147	PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND HEALTH	A+
148	ARTS AND CRAFTS	A+
155	WORK AND LIFE ORIENTED EDUCATION	A+

Search Again

©2005-2018 Ministry of Education, All rights reserved.

Powered by



http://www.educationboardresults.gov.bd/result.php

03-Jun-18







